
CHIGWELL PARISH COUNCIL
DRAFT MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2023/2024 

MEETING LOCATION: CHIGWELL PARISH COUNCIL OFFICE, HAINAULT ROAD, CHIGWELL IG7 6QZ 

FULL COUNCIL PLANNING FINANCE & GOVERNANCE

STARTS AT: 7.00PM STARTS AT: 7.30PM STARTS AT: 6.30PM

2023 ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING Tuesday 23 May 2023

2023 ANNUAL PARISH ASSEMBLY Thursday 18 May 2023

Thursday 11 May 2023 Thursday 11 May 2023

Wednesday 24 May 2023

Thursday 8 June 2023 Tuesday 6 June 2023

Thursday 22 June 2023 Thursday 22 June 2023

Thursday 13 July 2023 Tuesday 4 July 2023

Thursday 20 July 2023 Thursday 27 July 2023

Thursday 8 August 2023 Tuesday 6 August 2023

Thursday 22 August 2023

Thursday 21 September 2023 Thursday 14 September 2023 Tuesday 5 September 2023

Thursday 28 September 2023

Thursday 12 October 2023 Tuesday 3 October 2023

Wednesday 25 October 2023

Thursday 9 November 2023 Tuesday 7 November 2023

Thursday 30 November Thursday 23 November 2023

Thursday 8 December 2023 Tuesday 6 December 2023

Thursday 22 December 2023

Thursday 18 January 2024 Thursday 11 January 2024 Tuesday 9 January 2024

Thursday 25 January 2024

Thursday 8 February 2024 Tuesday 6 February 2024

Thursday 22 February 2024

Thursday 22 February 2024

2024 ANNUAL PARISH ASSEMBLY Friday 1 March 2024

Thursday 7 March 2024 Tuesday 5 March 2024

Thursday 14 March 2024 Thursday 21 March 2024

Thursday 11 April 2024 Monday 8 April 2024

Thursday 25 April 2024

Thursday 9 May 2024 Tuesday 7 May 2024

2024 ANNUAL COUNCIL MEETING Wednesday 22 May 2024

Wednesday 22 May 2024

Tuesday 8 August 2023Thursday 10 August 2023


